Position

Superintendent/Principal
Chief Business Official
Secretary

Secretary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Lucerne Elementary
Lucerne Elementary
Lucerne Elementary

Lucerne Elementary

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$126,916
$76,556
$41,588
$34,291

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,872
$22,645
$18,572
$17,726



