Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Superintendent/Principal		Lucerne Elementary	Administration	\$126,916	\$10,872
Chief Business Official		Lucerne Elementary	Administration	\$76,556	\$22,645
Secretary		Lucerne Elementary	Administration	\$41,588	\$18,572
Secretary		Lucerne Elementary	Administration	\$34,291	\$17,726